38
Bronze Bus Supports
Bronze Bus Supports
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00388, Revision 1, 8.6.13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
TYPE PA, PAP
Bus Support For Circle Mount Insulators
A single cap four bolt bus support for mounting on insulator bolt circle positions. Type

 Add suffix "CH" to catalog number for
chatter spring. EX: PSSR200-5-CH
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS BOLT CIRCLE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES BOLT SIZE
CAPSTANDARD CHATTER SPRING A B
PSSR50-3 PSSR50-3-CH 1/2 3 1 3/4 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR50-5 PSSR50-5-CH 1/2 5 2 1/8 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR75-3 PSSR75-3-CH 3/4 3 2 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR75-5 PSSR75-5-CH 3/4 5 2 1/4 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR100-3 PSSR100-3-CH 1 3 2 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR100-5 PSSR100-5-CH 1 5 2 1/4 2 1/8 3/8
PSSR125-3 PSSR125-3-CH 1 1/4 3 2 1/4 2 1/4 1/2
PSSR125-5 PSSR125-5-CH 1 1/4 5 2 3/8 2 1/4 1/2
PSSR150-3 PSSR150-3-CH 1 1/2 3 2 1/2 2 1/2 1/2
PSSR150-5 PSSR150-5-CH 1 1/2 5 2 1/2 2 1/2 1/2
PSSR200-3 PSSR200-3-CH 2 3 2 3/4 2 3/4 1/2
PSSR200-5 PSSR200-5-CH 2 5 2 3/4 2 3/4 1/2
PSSR250-3 PSSR250-3-CH 2 1/2 3 3 1/8 3 1/2
PSSR250-5 PSSR250-5-CH 2 1/2 5 3 1/8 3 1/2
PSSR300-3 PSSR300-3-CH 3 3 3 5/8 3 1/4 5/8
PSSR300-5 PSSR300-5-CH 3 5 3 5/8 3 1/4 5/8
PSSR350-3 PSSR350-3-CH 3 1/2 3 4 3 1/4 5/8
PSSR350-5 PSSR350-5-CH 3 1/2 5 4 3 1/4 5/8
PSSR400-3 PSSR400-3-CH 4 3 4 1/2 3 1/4 5/8
PSSR400-5 PSSR400-5-CH 4 5 4 1/2 3 1/4 5/8
A
B
47
Br